* Federation - Top 100 *|

Weekly ‘

Lanarkshire Federation

WOOLER YB3 flown on 06/08/2023

Liberation Time 7:30:0AM
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c1
c2
c3
N1
c5
C4
N2
c6
N3
N4
c7
cs
N5
N6
N7
N8
N9
N10
N11
W1
w2
w3
W4
w5
W3
w7
w9
w8
W10
w11

W12
W13
Cl1
C10
W14
W15

Name

B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
G.W.P.MACALONEY
B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
G.W.P.MACALONEY
B McCRINDLE & SON
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
G.W.P.MACALONEY
J GREEN & SON

J GREEN & SON

J GREEN & SON

J GREEN & SON

J GREEN & SON

J GREEN & SON

J GREEN & SON

J GREEN & SON

J GREEN & SON

J GREEN & SON

J GREEN & SON

B McCRINDLE & SON
J GREEN & SON

T HOUSTON

B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
D.ALLISON
D.ALLISON

113 Members sent

Club

CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
UNAFFILIATED N
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
UNAFFILIATED N
CHAPELHALL
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
UNAFFILIATED N
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
CHAPELHALL
BURNBANK
BLANTYRE
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
GREENFIELD
GREENFIELD

2881 Birds

Distance

69
78
82
69
69
78
78

Y
1491

1491
1491
1057
1491
1491
1057
1491
1057
1057
1491
1491
1057
1057
1057
1057
1057
1057
1057
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
1491
63
11
1491
1491
715
715

NO WIND
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34
34
34
44
34
34
44
34
44
45
34
34
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
36
48
53
37
37
50
50

S
20

21
21
53
25
25
54
26
58

3
44
52
53
58
59

21
22
23
24
25
27
30
30
30
31
33
20
14
47
18
18
16
23

Ring Number

GB23Vv53226
GB23V53231
GB23V53300
GB23Vv42517
GB23V53248
GB23V53222
GB23V42536
GB23V53346
GB23Vv42538
GB23564549
GB23Vv53294
GB23V53343
GB23V42579
GB23V42515
GB23564552
GB23V42549
GB23Vv42540
GB23V42554
GB23Vv42520
SU23L4047
SU23L4072
GB23N22523
GB23N23002
GB23A60793
GB23N23005
SU23L4073
SU23L.4089
SU23L4017
SU23L.4028
SU23L4062
GB23V53352
SU23L4013
SU23L6175
GB23Vv53236
GB23Vv53233
SU23L.10952
SU23L10921

& [ ] OB Inland

[ ] OB Channel
I [ ] OB Combined

[]vYB

[ ] Combined
Col S Velocity
BLU H 1303.155
BWF H  1302.925
BLU C  1302.925
BLU H 1302.180
BLU C  1302.005
BLU H 1302.005
BLU H 1301.973
BLU H 1301.776
BLU H 1301.146
BLU C 1300.114
CWF H 1297.653
BWF H  1295.829
BLU H 1289.882
BLU C  1288.868
BLU C  1288.665
BWF H  1288.462
BLU C  1287.652
CHQ C  1287.046
MLY C  1286.642
CHQ C 1279.395
CHQ C 1279.196
CHQ H 1278.997
BLP H 1278.799
BLP C  1278.600
CHQ H 1278.204
RED C 1277.609
BLP H 1277.609
BLU H 1277.609
BLU H 1277.411
CHQ H 1277.015
BLU H 1276.100
CHQ H 1268.953
BLU H 1268.472
DCH C 1263.422
CHQ C 1263.422
CHP H 1251.466
BLU H  1250.143



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

C12 CAMERON & FAN
J GREEN & SON
J GREEN & SON
J GREEN & SON

W16
w17
W18
C13
C14
W19
N12
W20
C15
w21
Cl6
N13
N14
N15
C17
C18
C19
C20
N16
N17
N18
N19
N20
c21
N21
N22
C22
N23
N24
W22
N25
N26
W23
N27
N28
C23
w24
C24
N29
N30
C25
W25
W26

T MC GINN
T MC GINN
T HOUSTON

SHARP,CUMMINGS &

T HOUSTON
T MC GINN
T HOUSTON

B McCRINDLE & SON
W McCUDDEN &G'SO

S SHANKS

G.W.P.MACALONEY
CAMERON & FAN
CAMERON & FAN
CAMERON & FAN
CAMERON & FAN

S SHANKS
A McBURNIE
A McBURNIE

GAULT & QUINN

JFORSYTH

WILSON & CAIRNS L
R VALENTINI

A McBURNIE

T RICHARDSON

A McBURNIE
A McBURNIE

J Mc MILLAN

A McBURNIE
A McBURNIE
D.ALLISON

G.W.P.MACALONEY

A McBURNIE

EADIE & KELLY

W BOSWELL

EADIE & KELLY

A McBURNIE
A McBURNIE

EADIE & KELLY

T HOUSTON
A NELSON

UDDINGSTON & DIS
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
BLANTYRE
COATBRIDGE
BLANTYRE
NEWMAINS
BLANTYRE
CHAPELHALL
UDDINGSTON & DIS
AIRDRIE & DIST
UNAFFILIATED N
UDDINGSTON & DIS
UDDINGSTON & DIS
UDDINGSTON & DIS
UDDINGSTON & DIS
AIRDRIE & DIST
CHRYSTON
CHRYSTON
AIRDRIE & DIST
COATBRIDGE
NEWMAINS
COATBRIDGE
CHRYSTON
NEWMAINS
CHRYSTON
CHRYSTON
BURNBANK
CHRYSTON
CHRYSTON
GREENFIELD
UNAFFILIATED N
CHRYSTON
NEWMAINS
BURNBANK
NEWMAINS
CHRYSTON
CHRYSTON
NEWMAINS
BLANTYRE
BURNBANK

78
78
78
78
73
73
82
78
82
73
82
69
77
76
77
78
78
78
78
76
81
81
74
78
73
78
81
70
81
81
80
81
81
78
77
81
72
78
72
81
81
72
82
78

946
63
63
63
233
233
11
828
11
233
11
1491
434
784
1057
946
946
946
946
784
351
351
1657
1043
83
401
351

1611

351

351

520

351

351

715

1057
351
220

1048

220

351

351

220
11

306
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50
49
50
50
43
43
56
51
56
44
56
39
50
48
50
52
52
52
52
49
56
56
47
52
45
52
56
42
56
56
55
56
57
53
51
57
44
53
44
57
57
44
58
52

40
59

48
54
35
34
44

47
31

59
42
13
14
16
18
19
11
15
19
39

27
49

51
56
40
59

52

20

12
16
10
30
58

GB23Vv32032
SU23L.4084
SU23L.4093
SU23L4026
SU23L1278
SU23 773
SU23L.5982
SU23L.2045
SU23L6172
SU23L9023
SU23 1806
GB23V53234
SU23L9751
SU23CA423
GB23Vv42600
GB23Vv32040
SU23L10015
GB23Vv32030
GB23Vv32013
SU23L5064
SU23L57
GB23524281
SU23L.5405
SU23L1945
SU23L8708
SU23L.2198
GB23524282
SU23L7721
SU23AB1331
SU23CA2206
SU23L4149
SU23L14
GB23C21249
SU23L10978
GB23Vv42518
SU23L44
GB23N23264
GB23V67419
SuU23 14
SU23NW4552

NEHU23EC137

SU23 58
GB23568567
GB23Vv67068

CWF
CHQ
BLU
CHP
CHQ
CHQ
BLU
BWF
BLU
CHQ
BLU
CWF
BLU
CHP
BLU
BLU
DCH
BLU
BLU
CWF
RED
PEN
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
CHQ
CPD
CHQ
BLU
CHQ
CHQ
BLU
BLU
BWF
BLU
CHQ
BLP
CHQ
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
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1249.030
1248.762
1248.573
1247.816
1240.010
1238.816
1238.007
1237.897
1236.416
1236.238
1235.887
1235.281
1235.010
1234.537
1233.758
1231.778
1231.595
1231.229
1230.864
1230.773
1230.047
1229.342
1229.045
1227.901
1224.410
1224.375
1223.379
1223.038
1223.030
1222.158
1221.787
1221.636
1221.288
1221.015
1220.891
1220.766
1220.577
1220.541
1219.990
1219.377
1218.684
1218.624
1217.983
1217.934



82 N31 JWILKINSON AIRDRIE & DIST 77 1063
83 W27 D.ALLISON GREENFIELD 78 715
84 C26 BOSLEM & GILFILLA NEWMAINS 71 1356
85 N32 A McBURNIE CHRYSTON 81 351
86 N33 A McBURNIE CHRYSTON 81 351
87 C27 JWHITEFORD & FAM NEWMAINS 71 940
88 N34 A McBURNIE CHRYSTON 81 351
89 N35 A McBURNIE CHRYSTON 81 351
90 W28 D.ALLISON GREENFIELD 78 715
91 N36 JMOFFAT UDDINGSTON & DIS 83 1123
92 C28 JWHITEFORD & FAM NEWMAINS 71 940
93 N37 JMOFFAT UDDINGSTON & DIS 83 1123
94 N38 JFORSYTH COATBRIDGE 78 1043
95 C29 JWHITEFORD & FAM NEWMAINS 71 940
96 C30 JWHITEFORD & FAM NEWMAINS 71 940
97 W29 D.ALLISON GREENFIELD 78 715
98 W30 JGREEN & SON BURNBANK 78 63
99 C31 TMCGINN NEWMAINS 73 233
100 C32 T MC GINN NEWMAINS 73 233
113 Members sent 2881 Birds
Comments

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary
Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

result compiled by Mysoft

Jim Cameron (Federation Secretary)
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53
44
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54
44
44
54
53
46
46

19
39

50
54
52
55
55
53
30
57
34
14

30
31
31

mysoft@btinternet.com

SU23L4840
SU23L10931
GB23V67228
SU23L23
SU23L31
SU23L.8836
SU23L55
SU23L60
SU23L10911
SU23L9550
GB23Vv74510
SU23L9535
SU23L.1958
SU23L8811
SU23L.8822
SU23L10924
SU23L4077
SU23 766
SU23 763

"Number 1 in customised programs"

RED
MLY
MLY
CHQ
WF
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
CHQ
BLU
BWF
CHQ
BLU
BLP
BLU
CHQ
BLU
BLU
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1216.055
1214.210
1212.828
1212.823
1212.137
1212.131
1211.966
1211.966
1211.723
1211.547
1211.159
1210.883
1210.881
1210.383
1210.189
1210.129
1210.070
1208.384
1208.384



